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Right Angle
Board Connectors

MWEB-128S

PC Board
Contact Tail
.019” (0.49) Diameter Copper 
Wire, Solder Dipped

Rigid Epoxy Potting 
Compound

Liquid Crystal Polymer 
Dielectric

Liquid Crystal 
Polymer Tray, 
Epoxy Filled

Micro 
Socket 
Contact 

Aluminum Shell, Electroless 
Nickel Plated

MWEB2L-128SBR-.125

Base Part Number

PC Tail Length
.090
.125
.190
.250

3.950 ± .015
(100.33 ± 0.38)

3.700 (93.98)

3.41 ± .010
(86.61 ± 0.25)

.191

.265 (6.73) 
MAX.

PIN # B64

PIN # A64PIN # A1

PIN # B1

.050 (1.27) TYP.

.050 (1.27)

.25
(6.3)

.091/.098 
(2.31/2.49)

DIA 2 PLACES

 B1

A1
A64

A64

.40 (10.2)
.775 (19.69) MAX

.30 (7.6)

.180 ± .005
4.57 ± 0.13)

TAIL LENGTH 
± .015 (0.38)

Ø.098/.091(2.49/2.31) 
DIA C’BORE .190 
(4.83) 2 PLACES

.091/.098 
(2.31/2.49)

DIA 2 PLACES

3.700 (93.98)

.275 (6.99)

.075 (1.91)

.075 (1.91)

.075 (1.91)

63 EQUAL SPACES 
AT .050 (1.27)

(TYP)

CONNECTOR MATING FACE THIS SIDE

B64 B4 B2

B5 B3 B1

A4 A2

A3 A1

B63

A64

A63

PATTERN SHOWN IS FOR CONNECTOR 
MOUNTING SIDE OF PC BOARD

MWEB-128S Right Angle PCB Connector


